


TIME TABLE

APRIOCL.20272 Bagely Conte:

" Regular & A.T.K.T. Exam October 2022 (Sem — 11 )
S.Y.B.A./B.COM/B.M.S./B.Sc.-IT
| Sr-. ; | =
No. Date Day Time S.Y.B.A [S.Y.B.Com| S.Y.B.M.S. ».Y.B.Sc. Fr.
8.30 To 11.00| 8.30 To 11.00
I 12/10/2022 | Wednesday | 08.30t0 11.30 B. C. Alc-11 Inform. Tech.in Python
Bus. Magt-I _programming
2 113/10/2022 | Thursday [08.30to 11.30 | Geo-II/His-II Adverting Alc & Managerial Applied Maths.
Dicision
3 114/10/2022 Friday 08.30 to 11.30 | Geo-Ill/His-III B. Law Strategic Magt. | Computer Network
4 15/10/2022 Saturday 08.30 to 11.00 F.C.-lI F.C.-1I Advertising Database
management system
5 | 17/10/2022 Monday [08.30to 11.30 | Eco-lII/RD-II B. Eco.-11 Bus. Plan. & Ent. Data Structure
Magt.
6 | 18/10/2022 Tuesday |08.30to 11.30 | Eco-I1I/RD- Com.-II Evs.Magt. -
[11
7 119/10/2022 Wednesday 08.30to 11.30 Hindi-11/ Magt A/c Con. Behaviour \
Mar.-11
8 2071072022 | Thursday |0830t0 1130 | Hindi-I1/ : \
Mar.-Il L
/%Q@r PRINCIPAL
Cizief Comductor N.K Varadkar Arts &
Y/SY.3A & BCem Bxams R.V.Belose Commerce College
DAPOUMmnagRANS |



TIME TABLE

Regular & A. T. K.T. Exam April 2023 (Sem — II)

F.Y.B.A./B.COM/B.M.S./B.Sc.-IT (100 Marks New p.attem)“~*;%am <

Chief Conductor

FY/I'4 “A & BCom Exams
Apriliy, ? Dapoli Center

Sr.” F.Y.B.M.S. F.Y.B.Sci.IT.
No. . Time Time
Date Day Time F.Y.B.A F.Y.B.Com 8:30 to11.00 8:30 t011.00
1 18/04/2023 Tuesday 8:30 to11.30 C.S.-11 Ale-11 Prin. of Object Oriented
Marketing Programming C++
" 19/04/2023 | Wednesday | 8:30 to11.30 Mar(Com) B.C.-1I Industrial Law | FMP& M
3 20/04/2023 Thursday | 8:30 to11.30 Eco-I/RD-1 Com - 11 Bus. Mathe. Web Application
Development
4 21/04/2023 Friday 8:30 to11.30 F.C. -1l F.C.-11 Bus.Com. 11 Num. & Sta. y
Method
5 [24/04/2023 | Monday | 8:30 to11.30 His.-1/Geo-1 B. Eco-II F.C-11 Green I.T. |
6 [25/04/2023 | Tuesday |8:30tol1.30 | Mar-I /Hindi-l S/M-II Bus. Evs - o
7 |26/04/2023 | Wednesday | 8:30 tol11.30 : Evs-1l Prin. of Magt. =
— ] o S
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4 PREGE IFRL

N K Varadher Arts &

R.V.Beloge Cammerce Looge
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(Ramaghrf) M.S.
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Sem — IV Regular/A. T.K.T. Exam A
S.Y.B.A./B.COM/B.M.S./B.Sc.-IT (100 Marks New p

S.Y.B.M.S.

Sr. Date Day Time S.Y.B.A |S.Y.B.Com S.Y.B.Sc. IT.
No. 02:00 to 04.30 02:00 to 04.30
1 11/04/2023 Tuesday 02:00 to 05.00 B.C Alc-11 Inform. Tech.in Core Java
Bus. Magt-II
2 |12/04/2023 Wednesday 02:00 to 05.00 Geo/His-II B. Law Strategic Cost Mangt./ | Int. to Embed. Sys.
Event Mktg.

3 |13/04/2023 Thursday 02:00 to 05.00 Geo/His-II1 Adverting Auditing/ Rural | Com. Ori. Sta. Tech.
B Marketing.

4 115/04/2023 Saturday 02:00 to 05.00 Eco-II/RD- Magt Alc Production & Total Software

11 Quality Mngt. Engineering
5 | 17/04/2023 Monday 02:00 to 05.00 Eco-IT1I/RD- B. Eco.-1I Business Research Com Grap. & ]
- I11 Method. Animation
6 | 18/04/2023 Tuesday 02:00 to 04.30 F.C.-II F.C.-l Business Eco.ll -
7 19/04/2023 Wednesday | 02:00 to 05.00 Hindi-I1/ Com.-11 F.C. 1V Ethics & 5
Mar.-11 Gov.
8 | 20/04/2023 Thursday | 02:00t0 05.00 | Hindi-III/ - - ]
B _[__ I Mar.-1IT1 b - B
(if Conducto J\/\ ol
Fy. ’“A&BCom 1‘7 ™ PRINCIPAL
ApriliociZ0  Dapsiue m“ N.K Varadiar Arts &
R.V.Belose Commerca Collsge

DAPOL! (Ratnagie) M.S.




